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TÖÖ NUMBER

AADRESS

JOONIS

PRINDITUDTÖÖ NIMETUS

TELLIJA

STAADIUM

23.08.2021

2.korrus
MÕÕTKAVA
1:50, 1:1

PROJEKT

JOONISE NR
AR-5-03

Eramu

2021-08

Ringi 1 Muraste

EskiisArhitektuurne

ARHITEKT
Annika ValknaAMBIENT DESIGN OÜ

Ambient Design OÜ, MTR: EEP004529
L. Koidula 7-3/2, Tallinn

+372 53 494 626, annikavalkna@hotmail.com
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 VAADE PÕHJAST

17 R. @ 176 mm
16 T. @ 290 mm

Säiliv hoone osa

9°

5°

3°

Tuba

13,7 m2

Tuba

18,4 m2

Trepihall

15,5 m2

Pesuruum

8,2 m2

Eesruum

5,8 m2

Tuba

13,6 m2

WC

1,7 m2

10 670
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Ruumitabel 2.k

nimi
Tuba
Trepihall
Tuba
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Pesuruum
Eesruum
WC

m2
18,4
15,5
13,7
13,6
8,2
5,8
1,7

76,9 m²
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